

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15851/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 16/12/2011 in LPA No. 633/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI)

IND.SWIFT LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.Venayagam Balan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG.
Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.
Mr. Prabhat Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

	Counsel for the petitioners is reported to be unwell. Post these matters after	
	four weeks.	
	[KALYANI GUPTA]	[VEENA KHERA]
	COURT MASTER	COURT MASTER